

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Arbitration Appeal No.17 of 2018

Mahendra Jain **Versus** Chhattisgarh State Industrial Development Corporation Limited
(C S I D C)

10/04/2018	<p>List this appeal along with ARBA No.88/2017.</p> <p>Sd/- (Pritinker Diwaker) Judge</p> <p>Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge</p>