

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**ARBA No. 17 of 2018**

Mahendra Jain **Versus** Chhattisgarh State Industrial Development Corporation Limited (CSIDC)

**DB**

**Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K.Agrawal & Hon'ble Shri Justice Arvind Singh Chandel**

09/11/2021	<p>Shri Vivek Chopra, counsel for the appellant/s.</p> <p>Shri Sachidanand Yadav, counsel on behalf of Shri Kashif Shakeel, counsel for respondent No.1.</p> <p>Shri Ravish Verma, Govt. Adv. for the State.</p> <p>List this matter along with <b>ARBA No.88/2017</b> for final hearing in the week commencing <b>22<sup>nd</sup> of November, 2021.</b></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Sd/-</b> <span style="float: right;"><b>Sd/-</b></span></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>( Sanjay K. Agrawal)</b> <span style="float: right;"><b>(Arvind Singh Chandel)</b></span> <b>Judge</b> <span style="float: right;"><b>Judge</b></span></p> <p>Deepti</p>